
b
y 

Fo
r

es
t 

R
iv

er

b y  F o r e s t  R i v e r

T h e  b e s t  v a l u e  f o r  y o u r  f a m i l y .



2

CONVENIENT

    ECONOMICAL

        FUNCTIONALITY

The Cherokee line of travel trailers offers your family a truly enjoyable 
camping experience.  From solid construction features to versatile 
floorplans along with convenient accessories and options, your Chero-
kee camping experience will be one of trouble free relaxation.
      
The Cherokee brand provides you with average 12” on center sidewall 
and floor construction for peace of mind and durable longevity.  This 
not only provides you with more stable construction but also enhances 
your resale and trade value in the years to come.

Pictured you see Cherokee’s expansive living area with ‘arched back’ U-
shaped dinettes, island bedrooms with overhead storage, state-of-the-
art reversible television location, and indoor outdoor dinette table.  

29U in Crimson Gold 
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STORAGE

    ACCESSIBILITY

        EASE OF SERVICE

Cherokee Kitchens and Baths offer many ‘home-style’ conveniences for your family’s camping experi-
ence.  Our 7’ interior height ceilings allows for a host of features such as: ceiling fans, over the refrigerator 
‘bread storage’, taller double shelved overhead cabinets and flip up counter top extensions.  You’ll also find 
microwave ovens, spice racks, and steel bearing side-mounted drawer roller glides.  Also available is the in-
creasingly popular ‘outside bar & grill’ option on some models, complete with refrigerator, cook-tops, sinks, 
cabinetry and lighting.  

(Above)  Cherokee Baths come with wider-deeper bowl sinks.  Mirror 
front medicine cabinets for toiletry storage.  The expansive neo-
angled shower stall and glass enclosure in select models. 
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LIVABILITY

    RESIDENTIAL STYLE

        EXTENDED STAY CAPABILITY

In Cherokee’s Destination Trailers or as often referred to as park trailers the convenience 
of home can be enjoyed while away from the every day hustle and bustle of city life.  
With 8’ interior height ceilings your longer weekends can be enjoyed with the relaxation 
of not feeling cramped in smaller camping trailers.  Cherokee also offers you the option 
for sitting areas or ‘king bed’ suites for a more comfortable private bedroom.  With many 
different double bedroom design capabilities Cherokee Destination Trailers can be con-
figured for the family or entertaining multiple adult couples.  With Cherokee Destination 
Trailers you choose the type of entertaining or camping experience that is most desirable 
for your needs.

39P in Earth Tan 
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235B in Earth Tan
Cherokee lightweight ½ ton towable fifth wheels offer many features found only in much heavier, larger 
and less economical fifths available in the market place today.  Of  the many features that are found in 
Cherokee’s fifth wheels you’ll be pleased to know that most  models offer stand-up dressing areas, glass 
enclosed showers, abundant exterior storage, solid surface countertops, and aerodynamic design to 
maximize interior room yet afford you easy towablilty. 

TOWABILITY

    LIGHT-WEIGHT

        COMFORTABLE
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CHEROKEE INTERIOR FEATURES

A. U-Shaped dinettes with “arched 
backs” and portable tables, which 
can be utilized both indoors and 
out, will be found in many Chero-
kee floorplans.

B. 40” Storage drawers make 
under dinette access easy. With 
40,” there’s plenty of room for pots, 
pans, comforters or whatever  
camping accesories you  
might need. 

C. In all Cherokee slide-outs enjoy 
the outdoors while camping even 
on inclement weather days with 
your slide-out sunrooms and  
oversized picture windows.

D. Cherokee’s exterior ‘bar and grill’ 
is the perfect location for outdoor 
entertaining.  Featuring a large re-
frigerator, 2-burner cook-top, ample 
storage for all your cooking acces-
sories, and a sink with tall faucet for 
easy clean-up.  

E. When you have the outside ‘bar 
and grill’ your interior bedroom 
comes with a double bed raised 
over an entertainment center, 
closet storage and easily stored 
and accessed ladder.
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CHEROKEE INTERIOR & EXTERIOR FEATURES

A. Your new Cherokee front bedroom has 
enhanced contour cabinetry for maximum 
storage capabilities. Night stands with 
electrical outlets on either side of the 
bed make the bedroom suite functional. 
Headboards add the added design touch 
to make you feel comfortable in the great 
outdoors.

B. Solid surface counter tops with exten-
sions in your new Cherokee allow for easy 
cleaning with no cracks to grab grime or 
grease. The counter extensions off ad-
ditional preparation space.

C. In your new Cherokee travel trailer or 
fifth wheel you not only have the con-
venience of AM/FM/CD player but also 
DVD players. This addition makes movie 
watching when the sun goes down easy.

D. Your new Cherokee provides you with 
a “walk on serviceable” roof. Our seam-
less polymer sheathing is warranted for a 
full 12 years, including 5 years of labor for 
peace of mind.

E. Your new Cherokee fifth wheel’s 
exterior pass-thru storage allows for easy 
loading and unloading those items you 
prefer not to stow indoors.  This feature 
also affords you 6’ interior height at the 
foot of your master bed for dressing.

(Right)  New exterior profiles provide you with state 
of the art design for your park trailer and advanced 

aerodynamics in your travel trailer.
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WINDOWS
·	 Mini-Blinds on All Windows
·	 Hard Window Valances & Lambrequins
·	 Screens in Egress Window
·	 Safety Glass Windows

BEDROOM
·	 Residential Style Mattress
·	 Reverse Sham Bedspread
·	 Bedroom Carpet (FW)
·	 Finished Bed Bases
·	 Night Stands on Both Sides of 	
	 the Bed (TT)

KITCHEN
·	 Acrylic Sink
·	 High-Rise Faucet
·	 Decorative Clock
·	 Corian Looking Countertops
·	 Silverware Drawer
·	 Ball Bearing Drawer Guides
·	 Spice Rack
·	 Crackle Board Wall Vinyl
·	 Bar Stools (Park Trailers Only)
·	 Lighted Wall Switches

SLIDE OUT
·	 Skylights Over Dinette with Shade
·	 Flush Floor Slide Out
·	 44” Booth Dinette (Selected Floorplans)
·	 Removable Dinette Table with Sliding Legs
·	 U-Shaped Dinette (Bunk House 	
	 Models Only)

·	 40” Dinette Drawers with Rounded 
	 Fabric Front
·	 Taller 5 ft. 11 in. Slide Rooms (FW & TT)
·	 One Piece Slide Out Side Walls
·	 Two Double Coat Hanger Hooks

CABINETS
·	 Solid Wood Cherry Doors
·	 Raised Panel Cabinets – Kitchen & 	
	 Living Room Overheads
·	 Solid Wood Cherry Drawer Fronts
·	 Large Overhead Cabinet in Slide Out 
·	 High Grade Cabinet Handles

BATHROOM
·	 Residential Wood Cherry Framed 	
	 Medicine Cabinet
·	 Acrylic Bath Sinks
·	 Shower with Glass Enclosure 
	 (Some Models)
·	 Colored Shower Curtain
·	 Linoleum in Bath Area
·	 Porcelain Foot Flush Toilet

APPLIANCES
·	 Oven with 3 Burner High Output Cooktop
·	 Double Door Refrigerator
·	 Carousel High Output Microwave
·	 TV Antenna with Power Booster
·	 Satellite Ready
·	 Cable Hookups
·	 13.5 Air Conditioner w/ Quick Cool Vent
·	 Water Heater By-Pass

·	 AM/FM/CD/DVD stereo system with MP3/ 
	 iPod hookup
·	 LCD Bracket and TV Ready
·	 6 Gallon Gas/Electric DSI Turbo Water
	 Heater

EXTERIOR
·	 Radius Luggage Doors
·	 20 lb. LP Bottles 
·	 Diamond Plate Stone Shield (TT)
·	 Awning Drip Rail and Down Spouts
·	 Patio Awning
·	 Radius Rolled & Painted Bottom Metal
·	 Large Pass-Through Storage
·	 Walk-On One-Piece Rubber Roof
·	 Exterior Speakers
·	 Stabilizing Jacks
·	 Radius Entry Steps
·	 Safety Glass Windows
·	 Rounded Triple Drop Step
·	 Black Tank Flush
·	 Radius Front Profile

CONSTRUCTION FEATURES
·	 3/8” Walkable Roof Decking
·	 Radius Truss Roof Rafters
·	 2” x 3” Floor Joists 
·	 Powder Coated, Rust Resistant Frame
·	 R7 Fiberglass Insulation
·	 Linoleum Front to Back
·	 Roto Cast (Seamless) Holding Tanks
·	 Polypropylene Stain Resistant Carpets
·	 5/8” Tongue and Groove Plywood Floor

OPTIONS
·	 10,000 Gallon Water Filter System 
·	 Bathroom Fantastic Vent Fan 
·	 Gel Coat Sidewalls (FW & TT)
·	 Large Exterior Folding Assist Grab Handle
·	 Outside Shower with Hot and Cold Water
·	 Power Awning 
·	 Rear Ladder
·	 Spare Tire,Carrier and Cover with Logo 
·	 Heated Holding Tanks 
·	 Storage Door at Sofa 
·	 15K Air Conditioner IPO 13.5K Air 
	 Conditioner
·	 10 Gallon Gas/Electric DSI Water Heater 
·	 Night Shades 
·	 Skylight Over Tub 
·	 Sink Cover 
·	 Range Cover 
·	 Heavy Duty Linoleum Plankwood Floor 
·	 Free Standing Dinette with 4 Chairs 
·	 Ceiling Fan in Living Room
· 	 Ceiling Fan in Bedroom

CHEROKEE STANDARDS + OPTIONS

Accessibility
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NEO-ANGLE
QUEEN LINEN

OPTION
WASHER/DRYER

COMBO

STORAGE
OUTSIDE

CHAIR
STD

OHC

H
U

TC
H

N
IG

H
T

ST
A

N
D

VANITY
TVSHIRT

CLOSET
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CHEROKEE DESTINATION PARK TRAILERS

39BS 39H

Park Tailer Bunk Options
Opt. BOpt. A Opt. DOpt. C

Opt. HOpt. F Opt. G

Opt. E

Opt. I

Models  39BS
	 39 Park

Models  39BS
	 39 Park

Models  39BS
	 39 Park

Models  39BS
	 39 Park

Models  39BS
	 39 Park

Models  39BS
	 39 Park

Models  39KB

Models  39BS
	 39KB
	 39H (Flip)
	 39FL

Models  39KB

39FL

39P

39KB
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DINETTE
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245B235B

245L 255S 295U

CHEROKEE FIFTH WHEELS

Dry Hitch Weight 
Unloaded Vehicle Weight 
Cargo Carrying Capacity 
Exterior Length
Exterior Height w/ AC
Exterior Width 
Furnace BTU
Grey Capacity
Black Capacity
Fresh Capacity
Sofa Size

T39KB
1457 lbs
9680 lbs
1937 lbs
44’9”
12’-10’’
97”
30,000
41 Gal 
41 Gal 
50 Gal 
58”

T39BS 
1162 lbs
10000 lbs
1322 lbs
45’6”
12’-10’’
97”
30,000
41 Gal 
41 Gal 
50 Gal 
58”

T39H 
1284 lbs
10552 lbs
892 lbs
43’2”
12’-10’’
97”
30,000
71 Gal 
71 Gal 
50 Gal 
58”

T39FL 
1879 lbs
10333 lbs
1666 lbs
43’-9’’
12’-10’’
97”
30,000
41 Gal 
41 Gal 
50 Gal 
68’’

T26L
632 -lbs.
6400 -lbs
1194 -lbs
30’-4’’
11’-6’’
97’’
30,000
41 Gal
41 Gal
50 Gal
68”

T27BH
1045-lbs
6251-lbs
1794-lbs
30’11”
11’6”
97”
30,000
41 Gal
31 Gal
50 Gal 
58”

T29U
856-lbs
7297-lbs
3719-lbs
33’10”
11’6”
97”
30,000
41 Gal
41 Gal
50 Gal 
58”

T30F
900-bs
7530-lbs
3530-lbs
34’3”
11’8”
97”
30,000
41 Gal
41 Gal
50 Gal 
68”

T30U+ 
1156-lbs.
7464-lbs
3852-lbs
35’1”
11’8”
97”
30,000
41 Gal
41 Gal
50 Gal 
58”

T30DS 
TBA
TBA
TBA
34’-9”
11’8”
97”
30,000
41 Gal
41 Gal
50 Gal 
68”

F245B 
1367-lbs
6529-lbs 
 1838-lbs
27’2”
12’-5’’
97
30,000
41 Gal 
41 Gal 
50 Gal 
68”

F235B 
1129-lbs
6128-lbs
1961-lbs
25’8”
12’-5’’
97’’
30,000
31-Gal
31-Gal
50 Gal
58”

F245L
1364-lbs.
7039-lbs.
1287-lbs
28’-6’’
12’-5’’
97
30,000
41 Gal 
41 Gal 
50 Gal 
N/A

F255S
1132-lbs 
6648-lbs 
 1444-lbs 
27’-3’’
12’-5’’
97
30,000
41 Gal 
41 Gal 
50 Gal 
68”

F295U
1863-lbs 
9686-lbs
2337-lbs
35’11”
12’-5’’
97
30,000
41 Gal 
41 Gal 
50 Gal 
58”

T39P 
1222 lbs
8770 lbs
2612 lbs
40’-11”
12’-10’’
97”
30,000
41 Gal 
41 Gal 
50 Gal 
58”

TRAVEL TRAILERS FIFTH WHEELS DESTINATION PARK TRAILERS



Forest River, Inc. strongly encourages our retail customers to 
purchase from their local dealership whenever possible due to  
the following factors:

Our Dealers are as a rule, independently owned and operated 
businesses. Outside of those customers they personally sold 
products to, they are not contractually obligated to perform 
warranty service on Forest River products that were purchased 
elsewhere. There may be an occasion that you would be required 
to return to the point of purchase to satisfy warranty require-
ments.

Although many dealerships will eventually service products not 
purchased at their place of business, they will usually take care 
of their customers and other Forest River customers who are 
traveling away from their local dealer as they would their own.

Local purchases allow a customer to establish a relationship 
with a dealer close to home. This relationship provides the 
customer with a convenient location for service and support 
from a “home town” professional.

The opportunity for a thorough PDI (Pre Delivery Inspection) 
and product orientation is an additional benefit of buying from 
your local dealer. Further providing the opportunity for refresher 
courses or the ability to get questions answered much more 
conveniently.

For our Canadian customers, there are also requirements which 
must be met to bring an RV purchased out of the country to their 
home. Although not insurmountable, these requirements may 
involve such things as additional inspections and certifications, 
taxes and fees. Your local Canadian Dealer is a professional at 
meeting these requirements. 

Forest River’s goal is for all RV Owners to fully enjoy their RV ex-
perience. In light of this goal, and considering the advantages of 
buying local, we encourage you to be thorough when determining 
what product to purchase and which dealer to purchase it from 
as both are key to your ultimate satisfaction and the realization 
of your dreams.

·

·

·

·

·

Sage Earth TanCrimson Gold

CabinetryWall Panels

Linoleum Floor Counter top

CHEROKEE FABRICS

Forest River, Inc.  402 Lehman Avenue,   Topeka,  IN 46571     	
www.forestriverinc.com/cherokee  
www.forestriveraccessories.com

YOUR CHEROKEE DEALER

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at time of publication. Forest River reserves the 
right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications at anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error in this 
literature. All units are shipped F.O.B. Goshen, Indiana.   CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION.   LITHO: U.S.A.  FOR 0821

Forest River has yet another exclusive feature to 
offer: One year of free roadside assistance will be 
given to every 2011 Cherokee customer. This is just 
one more way to say “Thank you” and to ensure an 
enjoyable traveling experience.

peace of mind.


